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2013-14 Update on Calendar of Events  

For Mineola ISD Board of Trustees 

 

Thursday, Jan. 23 Breakfast With Dad 

   (Sponsored by Primary School Super Dads Club) 

   Primary School Cafeteria 

   8:00 a.m. – 8:30 

 

 

Friday, Jan. 24 Breakfast With Dad 

   (Sponsored by Elementary School Super Dads Club) 

   Elementary School Cafeteria 

   8:00 a.m. – 8:30 

 

   

Friday, Jan. 24   Fall Musical (Act I & Company)  

Saturday, Jan. 25  Multi-Purpose Room  

  7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

   

 

Sunday, Jan. 26  Fall Musical (Act I & Company)   

  Multi-Purpose Room 

  2:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, Feb. 13  Middle School “Night of Short Plays” 

  Middle School Cafeteria 

  6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, March 9  Luck of the Irish Car Show 

  (Sponsored by MHS Auto Program) 

  Meredith Memorial Stadium Parking Lot 

  8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, March 29  UIL One Act Play Contest 

  Canton Performance Center 

  Time TBA 



Page 2 of 3 

 

 

Saturday, April 5  Prom 

  Tyler Rose Garden 

  7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday, April 9  High School Band UIL Concert & Sight Reading 

  Mt. Pleasant High School 

  Time TBA 

 

 

Tuesday, April 15  Tech Showcase 

  Middle School Cafeteria 

  6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, May 9  Middle School Musical 

Saturday, May 10  Multi-Purpose Room 

  7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, May 12  FFA Banquet 

  Multi-Purpose Room 

  7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, May 15  Science Extravaganza 

  (High School Science/Physics Show for 2nd, 3rd, 4th & 5th graders) 

  Elementary School Gym 

  8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

  High School Band and Choir Concerts 

  Multi-Purpose Room 

  6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, May 20  High School Awards Assembly 

  High School Gym 

  1:30 p.m. 

 

  Quill and Scroll Induction Ceremony 

  Multi-Purpose Room 

  6:00 p.m. 
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Thursday, May 22  High School Sports Banquet 

  Multi-Purpose Room 

  6:30 p.m.  

 

Tuesday, May 27  National Junior Honor Society Induction 

  Middle School Cafeteria 

  6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, May 30  Middle School Awards Assembly 

  Middle School Cafeteria 

  1:15 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, June 5  Primary School Awards Assembly 

  Primary School Cafeteria 

  8:30 a.m. 

 

  Elementary School Awards Assembly 

  Elementary School Gym 

  9:30 a.m.  

 

 

Friday, June 6  Graduation 

  High School Gym 

  7:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 


